:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8243599

Jan 20, 2024 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 257,612 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 729728 - 0.017537478 ETH®
43.35 USD

2 729729 - 0.017596794 ETH®
43.49 USD

3 729730 - 0.017594300 ETH&®
43.49 USD

4 729731 - 0.017709140 ETH®
43.77 USD

S 729732 - 0.017665681 ETH®
43.66 USD

6 729733 - 0.017668952 ETH®
43.67 USD

7 729734 - 0.017705744 ETH®
43.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8243599
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/257612
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729728
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729729
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729730
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729731
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729732
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729733
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729734

B
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=

Validator Id

729735

729736

729737

729738

729739

729742

729743

Validator Id

816803

Amount

- 0.059903152
148.08 USD

- 0.017679084
43.70 USD

- 0.017642614
43.61 USD

- 0.017669685
43.67 USD

- 0.017721285
43.80 USD

- 0.059829754
147.89 USD

- 0.017671298
43.68 USD

- 0.017696577
43.74 USD

- 0.017639903
43.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.042308410
104.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729735
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729736
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729737
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729738
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729739
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729740
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729741
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729742
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/729743
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/816803

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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